	▸ Sleek, stylish design with
intuitive interface
	▸Update remotely
	▸Voice annunciation
	▸Bluetooth disarming
	▸Wi-Fi communication
	▸Up-to-date weather information
	▸Area arming

COMPATIBILITY
XTL Series, XT Series and XR Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
8860-W: White
8860-B: Black
8860POE
8860-B-STAND-PWR:  8860 DESKSTAND AND
POWER SUPPLY, BLACK
8860-W-STAND-PWR: 8860 DESKSTAND AND
POWER SUPPLY, WHITE
8860-B/DESK: BLACK W/DESKSTAND
8860-W/DESK WHITE, W/DESKSTAND
8860-STAND-B: REPLACEMENT DESKSTAND,
BLACK
8860-STAND-W: REPLACEMENT DESKSTAND,
WHITE
8860-STAND-B/10: REPLACEMENT DESKSTAND
BLACK, 10 PACK
8860-STAND-W/10: REPLACEMENT DESKSTAND,
WHITE, 10 PACK
8860-WALLCOVER-W: PLASTIC KEYPAD WALL
COVER, GLOSS WHITE
CERTIFICATIONS
FCC Part 15
For additional information, go to